
Isat 45 Isat 55 Isat 75

$45.00 $55.00 $75.00

‐ $10.00 $15.00

$1.00  $0.61  $0.57 

$1.27  $0.78  $0.72 

$1.00  $0.61  $0.57 

$0.75  $0.75  $0.75 

$1.00  $0.61  $0.57 

$4.88  $3.00  $2.77 

$2.20  $1.35  $1.25 

$10.94  $10.94  $10.94 

1.30 14.30

1.30 6.50

1.30 3.25

0.65 3.25

1.95 6.37

1.30 8.97

Voucher 30 day extention

Minimum Term

Activation Fee

Monthly Plan Fee

Free Included Calls Per Month

Voicemail

SMS per message

IsatPhone

Inmarsat Aero

All other Inmarsat Services

All other Satellite Systems

Orbit Pre‐Paid Plans

Orbit IsatPhone Airtime

Call Cost (per 30 seconds) IsatPhone to

24 Months

$40.00

Orbit Post‐Paid Plan (24 month plan)

Fixed Line

Cellular

Flag Fall $0.40 

Calls to Premium numbers are not supported

Expiry Period

30 Days

90 days

180 days

365 days

Fee (including GST)

$49

$90

$166

$366

$730

Units

50

100

250

500

Orbit Satellite, 25 Civil Road, Townsville, Queensland, Australia

www.orbitsat.com.au   ‐   sales@orbitsat.com.au  ‐  1300 766 943

Voice to Fixed

Voice to Cellular

Voice to Voicemail

SMS (Max 160 Characters)

Voice to IsatPhone Pro

Voice to BGAN/FBB/SwiftBB

Units used when macking calls

Other MMS Carriers

Voice to Globalstar & Iridium

Voice to Thuraya

Inmarsat Mini-M - voice/fax/2.4 data

Inmarsat GAN/Fleet/Swift Voice

Inmarsat aero Voice


